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Averages Handicap Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Total

Code # X 9 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 Handicap

1 A Sarazin Natalia 148 468 193 188 212 133 214 175 171 149 161 2064
2 A Gendron Luc 195 45 195 236 247 209 223 279 226 205 189 2054
3 A McInenly Daniel 191 81 205 217 224 246 181 190 222 277 204 2047
4 A MontPetit Yanick 141 531 198 218 198 120 143 139 160 137 148 1992
5 A McCauley-Philion Brigitte 159 369 168 194 164 212 184 177 160 189 167 1984
6 A Almeida Brandon 143 513 152 211 165 212 137 158 157 144 134 1983
7 A Lacelle Tyler 152 432 146 135 163 180 191 142 167 216 197 1969
8 A Cater Melanie 175 225 191 197 195 194 203 174 177 167 192 1915
9 A Quah Adore 147 477 156 177 158 161 164 156 173 118 121 1861
10 A Bullard Kassandra 146 486 170 151 124 163 180 179 164 129 107 1853
11 A Legue Cory 156 396 149 179 165 183 120 137 155 184 182 1850
12 A Walker Leanne 145 495 152 144 145 153 149 169 137 165 140 1849
13 A Bullard Jonathan 161 351 144 153 212 147 105 128 154 182 159 1735
14 A DaSilveira Michael 152 432 0 0 0 198 225 193 163 172 160 1543
15 A Beausejour Christian 158 378 0 0 0 123 131 168 184 114 211 1309
16 A MontPetit Karyne 167 297 0 0 0 146 162 154 163 172 160 1254
17 A Pilon Tom H. 156 396 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 396
18 A Sabourin Patrice 158 378 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 378
19 A Frechette Dean 168 288 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288
20 A Kirkland Amanda 174 234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 234
21 A Iorio Mike 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
22 A DaSilveira Eric 183 153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153

1 B Bailie Kaitlyn 113 783 105 141 131 121 136 103 128 156 110 1914
2 B Regimbald Patrick 126 666 140 133 148 121 105 164 125 137 128 1867
3 B Proulx Stacey 132 612 140 128 137 146 127 143 116 157 143 1849
4 B Nagle Rebecca 137 567 112 125 133 105 111 141 148 108 109 1659
5 B Martin Dan 139 549 0 0 0 144 147 119 142 148 200 1449
6 B Prud'homme Marc 126 666 114 118 132 0 0 0 129 138 115 1412
7 B Hymers Chris 134 594 0 0 0 176 105 100 120 160 96 1351
8 B Herney Matthew 111 801 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 801
9 B Sabourin Tina 115 765 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 765
10 B Decarie Diana 120 720 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 720
11 B Sherman Kelly 129 639 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 639
12 B Girard-Poulin Marc-Andre 131 621 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 621
13 B Tom Christopher 131 621 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 621

1 C Miller Taylor A. 55 1305 72 89 74 92 103 79 0 0 0 1814
2 C Bailie Samantha 103 873 150 121 134 108 92 137 0 0 0 1615
3 C Legue Jordan 107 837 0 0 0 113 80 123 145 112 114 1524
4 C Proulx Michelle 105 855 106 96 96 127 140 91 0 0 0 1511
5 C Philion Danick 82 1062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1062
6 C Cripps Shane 101 891 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891
7 C Stone Cody 108 828 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 828
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Averages Handicap Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Total

Code # Bowlers X 9 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 Scratch

1 A Gendron Luc 195 195 236 247 209 223 279 226 205 189 2009
2 A McInenly Daniel 191 205 217 224 246 181 190 222 277 204 1966
3 A Cater Melanie 175 191 197 195 194 203 174 177 167 192 1690
4 A McCauley-Philion Brigitte 159 168 194 164 212 184 177 160 189 167 1615
5 A Sarazin Natalia 148 193 188 212 133 214 175 171 149 161 1596
6 A Lacelle Tyler 152 146 135 163 180 191 142 167 216 197 1537
7 A Almeida Brandon 143 152 211 165 212 137 158 157 144 134 1470
8 A MontPetit Yanick 141 198 218 198 120 143 139 160 137 148 1461
9 A Legue Cory 156 149 179 165 183 120 137 155 184 182 1454
10 A Bullard Jonathan 161 144 153 212 147 105 128 154 182 159 1384
11 A Quah Adore 147 156 177 158 161 164 156 173 118 121 1384
12 A Bullard Kassandra 146 170 151 124 163 180 179 164 129 107 1367
13 A Walker Leanne 145 152 144 145 153 149 169 137 165 140 1354
14 A DaSilveira Michael 152 0 0 0 198 225 193 163 172 160 1111
15 A MontPetit Karyne 167 0 0 0 146 162 154 163 172 160 957
16 A Beausejour Christian 158 0 0 0 123 131 168 184 114 211 931
17 A DaSilveira Eric 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 A Frechette Dean 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 A Iorio Mike 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 A Kirkland Amanda 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 A Pilon Tom H. 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 A Sabourin Patrice 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 B Proulx Stacey 132 140 128 137 146 127 143 116 157 143 1237
2 B Regimbald Patrick 126 140 133 148 121 105 164 125 137 128 1201
3 B Bailie Kaitlyn 113 105 141 131 121 136 103 128 156 110 1131
4 B Nagle Rebecca 137 112 125 133 105 111 141 148 108 109 1092
5 B Martin Dan 139 0 0 0 144 147 119 142 148 200 900
6 B Hymers Chris 134 0 0 0 176 105 100 120 160 96 757
7 B Prud'homme Marc 126 114 118 132 0 0 0 129 138 115 746
8 B Decarie Diana 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 B Girard-Poulin Marc-Andre 131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 B Herney Matthew 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 B Sabourin Tina 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 B Sherman Kelly 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 B Tom Christopher 131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 C Bailie Samantha 103 150 121 134 108 92 137 0 0 0 742
2 C Legue Jordan 107 0 0 0 113 80 123 145 112 114 687
3 C Proulx Michelle 105 106 96 96 127 140 91 0 0 0 656
4 C Miller Taylor A. 55 72 89 74 92 103 79 0 0 0 509
5 C Cripps Shane 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 C Philion Danick 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 C Stone Cody 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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